EWELLIX Servo Lifting Column
CPSM
Product Data Sheet
Contents
Schaeffler PDB 108  |  3
Contents
1 EWELLIX CPSM servo lifting column....................................................................................................................... 4
1.1 Ordering designation.................................................................................................................................. 10

Motor centering b mm 47 95
Shaft diameter c mm 11 19
Ordering designation
See ordering designation for CPSM servo lifting columns u10|1.1.
1
1|EWELLIX CPSM servo lifting column
10  |  PDB 108 Schaeffler
1.1 Ordering designation
q9  Structure of the order designation for servo lifting columns CPSM
L-size pipe (3 sections: 163 mm/2 sections: 146 mm)
Screw type
Ball screw 25 × 10
Tube size
10
Worm gear
Worm gear ratio 1:1010
05
Hose set
2 sectionsA
D 3 sections
Type
BN
Stroke
100 mm
Dampening element
Without dampening element (retracted length = stroke + 180 mm)0
W
External brake
Without electromechanical brake
With electromechanical holding brake, 24 VDC
0
24
Motor and Adapter
Motor, adapter available separately
Motor, adapter mounted
AA
AM
BF Ball screw 25 × 20
Worm gear ratio 1:5
300 mm
200 mm
500 mm
400 mm
600 mm
700 mm
-- Other, on request
With dampening element (retracted length = stroke + 232 mm)
-- Customized brake on request
CPSM 10 – BN – 10 – D 0300 00 – AM 000–– 0
001DE29E
1
Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG
Georg-Schäfer-Straße 30
97421 Schweinfurt
Germany
In Germany:
Phone 0180 5003872
From other countries:
Phone +49 9721 91-0
All information has been carefully compiled and
checked by us, but we cannot guarantee complete
accuracy. We reserve the right to make corrections.
Therefore, please always check whether more
up-to-date or amended information is available.
This publication supersedes all deviating infor-
mation from older publications. Printing, including
excerpts, is only permitted with our approval.
© Schaeffler Technologies AG & Co. KG
PDB 108 / 01 / en-US / 2026-05